
Car Driver Grid Finish Rank
Places 
Gained

Place Rank
Finish 
Points

Place 
Points

Fastest Lap 
Points

Total Points

3 RIC Daniel Ricciardo Red Bull Racing-TAG Heuer 6 1 + 5 2 25 18 10 53
14 ALO Fernando Alonso McLaren-Renault 13 7 + 6 1 6 25 31
77 BOT Valtteri Bottas Mercedes 3 2 + 1 5 18 6 24
7 RAI Kimi Räikkönen Ferrari 2 3 - 1 15 15 15

31 HUL Nico Hülkenberg Renault 7 6 + 1 5 8 6 14
18 STR Lance Stroll Williams-Mercedes 18 14 + 4 3 14 14
9 ERI Marcus Ericsson Sauber-Ferrari 20 16 + 4 3 14 14

44 HAM Lewis Hamilton Mercedes 4 4 0 11 12 12
33 VER Max Verstappen Red Bull Racing-TAG Heuer 5 5 0 11 10 10
20 MAG Kevin Magnussen Haas-Ferrari 11 10 + 1 5 1 6 7
27 OCO Esteban Ocon Force India-Mercedes 12 11 + 1 5 6 6
2 VAN Stoffel Vandoorne McLaren-Renault 14 13 + 1 5 6 6

35 SIR Sergey Sirotkin Williams-Mercedes 16 15 + 1 5 6 6
5 VET Sebastian Vettel Ferrari 1 8 - 7 19 4 4

55 SAI Carlos Sainz Jr. Renault 9 9 0 11 2 2
11 PER Sergio Pérez Force India-Mercedes 8 12 - 4 17 0
8 GRO Romain Grosjean Haas-Ferrari 10 17 - 7 19 0

10 GAS Pierre Gasly Scuderia Toro Rosso-Honda 17 18 - 1 15 0
16 LEC Charles Leclerc Sauber-Ferrari 19 19 0 11 0
28 HAR Brendon Hartley Scuderia Toro Rosso-Honda 15 20 - 5 18 0

101 107 10 218

Total Points
Michael 

Poplawski
Ian Aaron

John 
Cavelti

Petr Havlik John Lo
Evan 

Howatson
Wes 

Zetaruk

VET 4 VET VET VET VET VET VET VET
RAI 15 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
BOT 24 BOT HAM HAM BOT HAM HAM BOT
HAM 12 24 12 12 24 12 12 24
VER 10 RIC RIC VER VER RIC RIC VER
RIC 53 53 53 10 10 53 53 10
HUL 14 PER HUL HUL PER PER HUL HUL
PER 0 0 14 14 0 0 14 14
SAI 2 GRO GRO SAI GRO GRO GRO SAI

GRO 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
MAG 7 MAG MAG OCO MAG MAG MAG MAG
OCO 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 7
ALO 31 ALO ALO ALO ALO ALO ALO ALO
VAN 6 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
HAR 0 HAR HAR HAR HAR HAR HAR HAR
SIR 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GAS 0 STR GAS GAS GAS STR GAS GAS
STR 14 14 0 0 0 14 0 0
LEC 0 ERI LEC ERI LEC LEC ERI LEC
ERI 14 14 0 14 0 0 14 0

Chinese Grand Prix 147 121 93 76 121 135 92

Australian Grand Prix 150 146 145 132 123 128 145
Bahrain Grand Prix 121 127 121 129 121 135 136

Season Total 418 394 359 337 365 398 373

Season Rank 1 3 6 7 5 2 4
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Car Driver Grid Finish Rank Places 
Gained Place Rank Finish 

Points
Place 
Points

Fastest Lap 
Points Total Points

77 BOT Valtteri Bottas Mercedes 3 2 + 1 9 18 1 10 29

44 HAM Lewis Hamilton Mercedes 9 3 + 6 3 15 12 27

9 ERI Marcus Ericsson Sauber-Ferrari 17 9 + 8 1 2 25 27

5 VET Sebastian Vettel Ferrari 1 1 0 13 25 25

14 ALO Fernando Alonso McLaren-Renault 13 7 + 6 3 6 12 18

16 LEC Charles Leclerc Sauber-Ferrari 19 12 + 7 2 18 18

2 VAN Stoffel Vandoorne McLaren-Renault 14 8 + 6 3 4 12 16

10 GAS Pierre Gasly Scuderia Toro Rosso-Honda 5 4 + 1 9 12 1 13

18 STR Lance Stroll Williams-Mercedes 20 14 + 6 3 12 12

20 MAG Kevin Magnussen Haas-Ferrari 6 5 + 1 9 10 1 11

31 HUL Nico Hülkenberg Renault 7 6 + 1 9 8 1 9

8 GRO Romain Grosjean Haas-Ferrari 16 13 + 3 7 5 5

35 SIR Sergey Sirotkin Williams-Mercedes 18 15 + 3 7 5 5

27 OCO Esteban Ocon Force India-Mercedes 8 10 - 2 15 1 1

55 SAI Carlos Sainz Jr. Renault 10 11 - 1 14 0

11 PER Sergio Pérez Force India-Mercedes 12 16 - 4 16 0

28 HAR Brendon Hartley Scuderia Toro Rosso-Honda 11 17 - 6 18 0

7 RAI Kimi Räikkönen Ferrari 2 18 - 16 19 0

33 VER Max Verstappen Red Bull Racing-TAG Heuer 15 19 - 4 16 0

3 RIC Daniel Ricciardo Red Bull Racing-TAG Heuer 4 20 - 16 19 0

101 105 10 216

Total Points Michael 
Poplawski Ian Aaron John 

Cavelti Petr Havlik John Lo Evan 
Howatson

Wes 
Zetaruk

VET 25 VET VET VET VET VET VET VET

RAI 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

BOT 29 RIC RIC RIC RIC RIC RIC BOT

RIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

GAS 13 MAG MAG MAG MAG MAG MAG MAG

MAG 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

HUL 9 OCO OCO OCO HUL OCO HUL HUL

OCO 1 1 1 1 9 1 9 9

HAM 27 HAM HAM HAM HAM HAM HAM HAM

SAI 0 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

HAR 0 PER PER PER PER HAR PER PER

PER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALO 18 ALO ALO ALO ALO ALO ALO ALO

VAN 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

VER 0 VER VER VER VER VER VER VER

GRO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ERI 27 ERI ERI ERI ERI ERI ERI SIR

SIR 5 27 27 27 27 27 27 5

LEC 18 STR LEC STR STR STR LEC STR

STR 12 12 18 12 12 12 18 12

Bahrain Grand Prix 121 127 121 129 121 135 136

Australian Grand Prix 150 146 145 132 123 128 145

Season Total 271 273 266 261 244 263 281

Season Rank 3 2 4 6 7 5 1

Row 1

FIA Formula 1 World Championship 
Prediction Challenge! 2018

Bahrain Grand Prix
Constructor

Predictions and Results
Drivers

Row 8

Row 9

Row 10

Row 2

Row 3

Row 4

Row 5

Row 6

Row 7



Car Driver Grid Finish Rank Places 
Gained

Place Rank Finish 
Points

Place 
Points

Fastest Lap 
Points

Total Points

3 RIC Daniel Ricciardo Red Bull Racing-TAG Heuer 8 4 + 4 3 12 15 10 37
14 ALO Fernando Alonso McLaren-Renault 11 5 + 6 1 10 25 35
5 VET Sebastian Vettel Ferrari 3 1 + 2 6 25 5 30

16 LEC Charles Leclerc Sauber-Ferrari 18 13 + 5 2 18 18
44 HAM Lewis Hamilton Mercedes 1 2 - 1 13 18 18
7 RAI Kimi Räikkönen Ferrari 2 3 - 1 13 15 15
2 VAN Stoffel Vandoorne McLaren-Renault 12 9 + 3 4 2 11 13

31 OCO Esteban Ocon Force India-Mercedes 15 12 + 3 4 11 11
77 BOT Valtteri Bottas Mercedes 10 8 + 2 6 4 5 9
33 VER Max Verstappen Red Bull Racing-TAG Heuer 4 6 - 2 17 8 8
27 HUL Nico Hülkenberg Renault 7 7 0 11 6 6
10 GAS Pierre Gasly Scuderia Toro Rosso-Honda 20 18 + 2 6 5 5
11 PER Sergio Pérez Force India-Mercedes 13 11 + 2 6 5 5
28 HAR Brendon Hartley Scuderia Toro Rosso-Honda 16 15 + 1 10 1 1
55 SAI Carlos Sainz Jr. Renault 9 10 - 1 13 1 1
8 GRO Romain Grosjean Haas-Ferrari 6 16 - 10 19 0
9 ERI Marcus Ericsson Sauber-Ferrari 17 19 - 2 17 0

18 STR Lance Stroll Williams-Mercedes 14 14 0 11 0
20 MAG Kevin Magnussen Haas-Ferrari 5 17 - 12 20 0
35 SIR Sergey Sirotkin Williams-Mercedes 19 20 - 1 13 0

101 101 10 212

Total Points Michael 
Poplawski

Ian Aaron John 
Cavelti

Petr Havlik John Lo Evan 
Howatson

Wes 
Zetaruk

HAM 18 HAM HAM HAM HAM HAM HAM HAM
RAI 15 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
VET 30 VET VER VET VET VER VER VET
VER 8 30 8 30 30 8 8 30
MAG 0 MAG GRO GRO GRO MAG MAG MAG
GRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HUL 6 RIC RIC RIC RIC RIC RIC RIC
RIC 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
SAI 1 BOT BOT BOT SAI BOT BOT BOT
BOT 9 9 9 9 1 9 9 9
ALO 35 ALO ALO ALO ALO ALO ALO ALO
VAN 13 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
PER 5 PER PER PER STR PER PER PER
STR 0 5 5 5 0 5 5 5
OCO 11 OCO OCO OCO OCO OCO OCO OCO
HAR 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
ERI 0 ERI LEC ERI ERI ERI ERI ERI
LEC 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 0
SIR 0 GAS GAS SIR SIR SIR GAS SIR
GAS 5 5 5 0 0 0 5 0

Player Total 150 146 145 132 123 128 145

Season Rank 1 2 3 5 7 6 3
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